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u3nr:r3unq{a4arTrg{ uasmmrud'w1 I lnformation Reporting
utnrr I Froduct Name : SGB Business Net

drctnmror:'lunr r : utmttunr:r6ufi rgfl $ouufi.r
Report Type : Historical Statement

uururatrTrgf, / Account No.
darun:crair.r{ufi 1Date

0022849553
13t12t2023 fl.t

darirg8 / Account Name TRUM Q co.,LTD.
13t1ztzo23 snariu I Currency. THB

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

12t1212023 23:0Q X1 ENET N/A

1212t2023 23'23 X1 ATM N/A

uaqfl{rfifiaunxr / Balance Fonruard
Credit - Ealanca*

955.00

1,000.00

855.00

1,000.00

1 ,1 00.00

600.00

1,000"00

950.00

50.00

533.00

1,050.00

733.00

623"00

3,000.00

1,050.00

300.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

900.00

.1 

,000.00

1,050.00

900.00

915.00

800.00

1 ,1 00.00

900.00

850.00

2,010.00

s00.00

Description

nfi n:'iirs (KBAN K) /X895944

BANGNABRANCH#1 SANE
BUNBAIX638418

nft n rliru (KBAN K) tXA31377

nftn:'1nu (KBANK) /X534606

TuTouorn SCB x4299 uru fliinr*ni wriuliu

Sulauorn SCB x8290 uru riruda+ eironuflo

n:-r1nu (KTB) iX550545

nfinrlyrs (KBANK) /X126303

nfi nr'lvu (KBAN K) /X1 26303

afi nr'tnu iKBAN K) /X978634

iu'louern SCB x5038 uru r1rgda molrrdu

Sulouorn SCB x92OG uru r:n: ue{il1l

Yulouorn SCB x9206 rrtu r':n; uel.:ir

n':-r'tnu (KTB) lX2123gA

n:,-r'lnr (KTB) /X646664

nfi n :'lnr (KBANK) 1X799359

trlouorn 9CB x7422 r.nri ftnidu 6i:nr

nfinrlyru (KBANK) 1X823790

Sllouorn SCB x71 1 1 urg riSuo{ rneur

n1-roiaarur (BAY) /X070587

n1.rlvru (KTB) /X5976,49

n';.r1nu (KTB) /X0761 89

n'1.r1ne {KTB) 1X578643

nlrnw (BBL) M247354

nft n:'[nu (KBAN K) lX77 OA21

nfi nr'tvru (KBANK) 1X93471 1

n6"tvru (KTB) tX283324

vrvrr'1fl uauurq (TTB) /X336059

ndntltru (KBANK) 1X94511 4

Debit

i311212423 A0:04 X1

13112t2A23 01:38 Xl

13112i2423 A1:43 X1

1311212023 02:36 X1

13/1212023 06:30 X1

13!1212023 07:28 Xl

1311212O?3 A7:?9 X1

'13112i2023 08:30 X]

13112/2023 08:43 FE

1311212023 A8:43 XR

1311212023 O8:44 XR

1311212023 09:25 X'l

1311212023 12:24 X1

13t121202312:26 Xl

1311212423 13:14 X1

1311212023 13:22 X1

131121202313:58 X1

1311212023 14:28 X1

13/1212423 15:11 X1

1311212023 15:18 X1
a-

13t12t2023 16-.03 XR

13i1212023 16:03 XR

13112t2023 16:46 Xl

13t12t2}23 $57 Xl

1311212023 17:?4 X1

1311212A23 17:4A X'l

13112{2A2317:52 X1

1311212A2317:58 X'l

1311212023 1B:A1 X1

1311212023 18:39 Xl

13t1212023 18:49 X'l

1311212023 19:A4 Xj

N/A

N/A

N/A /

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

TELL

TELL

TELL

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

AIP

AIP

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

fl

This is a computer generated and requires no signature. For more information please contact af 0-2177-1777
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utnr :riunqria4af rgf, ua; :ru{rusiNl / l nformation Re portin g
utnrr I Product Name : SCB Business Net

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

1311212Q23 19:16 X1 ENET NiA

1311212023 1g:2A X1 ENET N/A

1311212Q23 19:22 X1 ENET NiA

1311212023 19:23 X1 ENET N/A

13112t202319:25 X1 ENET N/A

1311212023 19:31 Xl ENET N/A

13112/242319:37 X1 ENET N/A

1311212023 19:54 X1 ENET N/A

1311212023 19:57 X1 ENET N/A

1311212023 2A00 X] ENET NIA

13t12t2023 24.44 XI ENET N/A

1311212023 2A:09 X1 ENET NIA

13t12t2023 20.13 Xi ENET NIA

1311212023 20:14 X1 ENET N/A

1311212023 2A:24 Xl ENET N/A

1311212423 20:23 Xl ENEI N/A

13t1212Q23 2A:26 X'l ENET N/A

13112t2023 2O:28 X1 ENET N/A

1311212023 2A:43 X1 ENET N/A

1311212023 2O:49 X1 ENET N/A

1311212423 2A:57 X1 ENET N1A

13t12t2023 21:A5 X1 ENET N/A

13112/2A23 21:08 X1 ENET N/A

1311212423 21:12 X1 ENET N/A

1311212023 21:16 X1 ENET NiA

1311212023 21:20 X1 CDM NIA

13!1212023 21:25 X1

13/12/2023 21:25 X1

13112{2023 21:27 X1

13f 1212A23 21:28 X1

1311212023 21:39 X1

1311212023 21:40 X1

1311212023 21:41 X1

1311212023 21:47 X1

uofln it110aunN"1 / Balance Fonruard
Credit

1,050.00

850,00

790.00

300.00

90s,00

815.00

1,050.00

905.00

900.00

1,000.00

300,00

1,050.m

950.00

850.00

850.00

1,050.00

1,000.00

'1 ,005.00

1,000.00

850.00

850.00

1,000.00

1,050.00

850.00

1,050.00

s05,00

900.00

500.00

850.00

850.00

800.00

850.00

1,000.00

850.00

0022849553
13t12t2023

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

NIA

ilr;rnmrarmunll : utmlfiumtfiufirg€dotrufir
Report Type : Historical Statement

darirg8 l Account Name
13t12t2023

TRUM Q CO.,LTD.
nnar$u I Currency. lua

Description

nfinrlnn (KBANK) tX735577

n&n:1yru {KBANK) 1X5391 51

ooilAu {GSB) /X62300S

nfin:'l,ru (KBANtq /X383337

lularroln SCB x8675 rns ronn::1yl6mt:

nTirmw (BBL) 1X314756

nftnr'lnu (KBANK) 1X41241 4

nxetSoqmr (BAY) /X77851 2

nfin:lnu (,<BANK) IXO6S242

nfinrlriu {KBANK) /X794638

Sulourrir SCB x9778 :rfiiousri nlisr

aaxfiu (GSB) /X331 508

niln':lirr (KBANK) lX49A37O

nfin':1mu (KBANK) /X5S2906

nlrnw (BBL) /X173591

nRnT lvru (KBANK) 1X631278

nfin':'lrru (KBANK) 1X07il63

nrr'tma (KTB) 1X525990

rutrlmuoutJro (TTB) 1X70761 0

nfin':'lnu (KBANK) /X988357

n1.r1vru (KTB) lX51 2687

mHr:'ltrurur,rsl (TTB) /X209939

nN1no (KTB) lX142665

tulouorn SCB x4744 uro nrunw 1ofirifi

Slloutrn SCB x1954 u,r.rat erimnui 6

3 IN f 7-11 SAMRONGTA DIREK
woNG/x537826
tuTar.rara SCB x4134 ur.rerl inri roofiu

nfi n:Ivru iKBANIQ t[1g41 67

nfinr'luu (KBANK) /X630383

n1.trun (BBL) 1X124422

r nfinrlvu (KBANK) 1X359485

r nfinr'lvrr (KBANK) tX310743

r nftn':lyru (KBANK) /X114665

r nfin:lmu (KBANK) /X835577

Debit

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

X." a, - -tond'rttihidruflttdawiorutrluajlidrnmrlo-inll']rrl:fr6crrQluir.iiu:euunoilnlrFtoi;huiu:'ruartduerlirrrflln:orrforoof O-2777-7777
This is a computer generated and requires no signature. For more information please contact atA-2777-7777



daxn.rcmii.ltufr I Date 13t12t2023 fu 13t12t2023

ineJwrruuei
5CB

turErrr.tfi u$ntf,gtl t'rfio (r.lurm)
Siam Commercial Bank PCL,
I nuutgnrfilun utNtq{nt ttmoq{nt nmrl. 10900
I Ratchadapisek Rd., Jatujak, Jatujak, Bangkok 10900

ilrsrnflta{:rsntt :

Report Type

uurura:rrTrgfi / Account No. 0022849553

Daie Time

13t12t2023 21'.56

Tr Code Channel Cheque No

utnr:riunq{aryarirg{l uo; :ru{'tusi'l+1 / l nformation Repofi in g

utnrt / Product Name : SCB Business Net

Pages 3 of 3

TRUM Q CO.,LTD.
nnartu / Currency. THa

DescriPtion

nFnr'tnu (KBANK) /X71 0930

lutouorn SCB x4229 uru q:r^r-:rj rttl-ir

ni-uuvl (BBL) iX143696

oo:rfiu (GSB) 1X71S696

nfinrlnu (KBANK) 1X602164

nr-irrnw (BBL) lX37 3249

ir-rlarro.rn SCB x2382 rtru t6urriu tiumtru

nftnrlnu (KBANK) 1X031377

nfin:lvrn (KBANK) 1X246799

n1i1nu (KTB) /Xl69927

Counter Service at 7-1 1 (17430)

n:roioqru-r (BAY) /)(4071 60

Su1arrarn SCB x2007 tlru ft':r1o *ltlrfiu

1u'louarn SCB x7824 rtru trtrtetrul rnlnt

nftnrlmo (KBANK) txo48672

nr.rlvrti (KTB) /X550545

Sulouarn $CB x3870 u-)u ranfifl lNfaa-:u

nfi n:lmu (KBANK) lX21 2935

nftn:Ivru (KBANK) 1X225440

utm t ?1u n'l ltdurirg{6auufir
: Histor"ical Statement

darlqf, / Account Name

UOOO{TUAAUn}rr ./ EeLanee tr-ofWafd

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

TELL

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

Credit

1,050.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

900.00

800"00

't,050.00

470.00

855.00

900.00

950.00

713.00
.1,050.00

1,100.00

905.00

1 ,105.00

1,'t00.00

900.00

900.00

500.00

75,',147.W

Debit

1311212023 22:41

1311212A23 22:A1

1311212Q23 22:04

1311212A23 22:Ai

1311212023 22:09

1311212A23 22:12

1311212023 22:16

1311212023 22:19

13112t2023 22:21

13t1212023 22'.24

1311212023 ?2:31

13t12/2023 22.31

1311212023 22:34

13112t2023 22:35

13112t2A23 22:45

13t1212Q23 22:48

1311212023 22:53

13112/2023 22:55

Total Dobits

Total Credits

X1

X1

X1

x'l

x1

x1

xl
X1

UI

X1

X1

X1

X1

X1

x1

x1

x1

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

NiA

N/A

N/A

N/A

NiA

N/A

N/A

This is a computer g"n";t*A and requires no signature. For more information please coniact al0-2777-7777


